Part Ref
PB2CT
PB2CTB
PB2CTW
PB2CTP
PB2CTB
PB2CTPB
PB2CTPW

PB2CS
PB2CSB
PB2CSW
PB2CSP
PB2CSB
PB2CSPB
PB2CSPW

PB2
PB2A
PB2B
PB2BA
PB2EB
PB2EBA
PB2EW
PB2EWA

PB2T
PB2TA
PB2TB
PB2TBA
PB2TEB
PB2TEBA
PB2TEW
PB2TEWA

Master Product and Price List for PIC-BEE 2 / MicroBoards / LFX products

Description

Carrier Board with TTL Interface, no power

Carrier Board with TTL Interface, no power with black enclosure
Carrier Board with TTL Interface, no power with white enclosure
Carrier Board with TTL Interface, battery boost

Carrier Board with TTL Interface, battery boost, battery pack
Carrier Board with TTL Interface, battery boost and black enclosure
Carrier Board with TTL Interface, battery boost and white enclosure

Carrier Board with RS232 Interface, no power

Carrier Board with RS232 Interface, no power with black enclosure
Carrier Board with RS232 Interface, no power with white enclosure
Carrier Board with RS232 Interface, battery boost

Carrier Board with RS232 Interface, battery boost, battery pack
Carrier Board with RS232 Interface, battery boost and black enclosure
Carrier Board with RS232 Interface, battery boost and white enclosure

PICBEEZ2, no temp sensor

....... add association switch and LED
PICBEEZ2, no temp sensor with battery pack
....... add association switch and LED
PICBEEZ2, no temp sensor in black enclosure
....... add association switch and LED
PICBEEZ2, no temp sensor in white enclosure
....... add association switch and LED

PICBEE2 with temp sensor

....... add association switch and LED
PICBEE2 with temp sensor with battery pack
....... add association switch and LED
PICBEE2 with temp sensor in black enclosure
....... add association switch and LED
PICBEE2 with temp sensor in black enclosure
....... add association switch and LED
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Price (USD)
$14.95
$25.31
$25.31
$16.95
$17.95
$27.95
$27.95

$18.95
$29.31
$29.31
$20.95
$21.95
$31.95
$31.95

$34.95
$35.95
$35.95
$36.95
$45.95
$46.95
$45.95
$46.95

$37.95
$38.95
$38.95
$39.95
$48.95
$49.95
$48.95
$49.95



PB2IR
PB2IRA
PB2IRB
PB2IRBA
PB2IREB
PB2IREBA
PB2IREW
PB2IREWA

PB2IRT
PB2IRTA
PB2IRTB
PB2IRTBA
PB2IRTEB
PB2IRTEBA
PB2IRTEW
PB2IRTEWA

MBT
MBTP
MBTPB
MBTPEB
MBTPEW

MBTT
MBTTP
MBTTB
MBTTEB
MBTTEW

MBTIR
MBTIRP
MBTIRPB
MBTIRPEB
MBTIRPEW

PICBEE2 with IR

....... add association switch and LED
PICBEE2 with IR and battery pack
....... add association switch and LED
PICBEE2 with IR in black enclosure
....... add association switch and LED
PICBEE2 with IR in white enclosure
....... add association switch and LED

PICBEE2 with IR and temp sensor

....... add association switch and LED

PICBEE2 with IR and temp sensor with battery pack
....... add association switch and LED

PICBEE2 with IR and temp sensor in black enclosure
....... add association switch and LED

PICBEE2 with IR and temp sensor in white enclosure
....... add association switch and LED

MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, no power

MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, battery boost

MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, battery boost with battery pack
MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, battery boost in black enclosure
MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, battery boost in white enclosure

MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, temp sensor, no power

MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, temp sensor, battery boost

MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, temp sensor, battery boost with battery pack
MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, temp sensor, battery boost in black enclosure
MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, temp sensor, battery boost in white enclosure

MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, IR, no power

MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, IR, battery boost

MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, IR, battery boost with battery pack
MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, IR, battery boost in black enclosure
MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, IR, battery boost in white enclosure

$36.95
$37.95
$37.95
$38.95
$47.95
$48.95
$47.95
$48.95

$39.95
$40.95
$40.95
$41.95
$50.95
$51.95
$50.95
$51.95

$24.95
$26.95
$27.95
$37.95
$37.95

$28.20
$30.20
$27.95
$37.95
$37.95

$26.95
$28.95
$30.70
$39.95
$39.95



MBTIRT
MBTIRTP
MBTIRTPB
MBTIRTPEB
MBTIRTPEW

MBS
MBSP
MBSPB
MBSPEB
MBSPEW

MBST
MBSTP
MBSTB
MBSTEB
MBSTEW

MBSIR
MBSIRP
MBSIRPB
MBSIRPEB
MBSIRPEW

MBSIRT
MBSIRTP
MBSIRTPB
MBSIRTPEB
MBSIRTPEW

LFX-8PXB
LFX-8P

MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, IR, temp sensor, no power

MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, IR, temp sensor, battery boost

MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, IR, temp sensor, battery boost with battery pack
MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, IR, temp sensor, battery boost in enclosure
MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, IR, temp sensor, battery boost in enclosure

MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, no power

MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, battery boost

MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, battery boost with battery pack
MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, battery boost in black enclosure
MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, battery boost in white enclosure

MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, temp sensor, no power

MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, temp sensor, battery boost

MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, temp sensor, battery boost with battery pack
MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, temp sensor, battery boost in black enclosure
MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, temp sensor, battery boost in white enclosure

MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, IR, no power

MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, IR, battery boost

MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, IR, battery boost with battery pack
MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, IR, battery boost in black enclosure
MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, IR, battery boost in white enclosure

MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, IR, temp sensor, no power

MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, IR, temp sensor, battery boost

MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, IR, temp sensor, battery boost with battery pack
MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, IR, temp sensor, battery boost in black enclosure
MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, IR, temp sensor, battery boost in white enclosure

IR and XBee control for 8 relays, SPST, requires 12VDC power supply
IR and RS232 control for 8 relays, SPST, requires 12VDC power supply

$30.20
$32.20
$33.20
$43.20
$43.20

$27.70
$29.70
$30.70
$40.70
$40.70

$30.95
$32.95
$33.20
$43.95
$43.95

$29.70
$31.70
$32.70
$42.70
$42.70

$32.95
$34.95
$35.95
$45.95
$45.95

$94.95
$99.95



