	Master Product and Price List for PIC-BEE 2 / MicroBoards / LFX products	Jan 30 2011
Part Ref	Description	Price (USD)
PB2CT	Carrier Board with TTL Interface, no power	\$14.95
PB2CTB	Carrier Board with TTL Interface, no power with black enclosure	\$25.31
PB2CTW	Carrier Board with TTL Interface, no power with white enclosure	\$25.31
PB2CTP	Carrier Board with TTL Interface, battery boost	\$16.95
PB2CTB	Carrier Board with TTL Interface, battery boost, battery pack	\$17.95
PB2CTPB	Carrier Board with TTL Interface, battery boost and black enclosure	\$27.95
PB2CTPW	Carrier Board with TTL Interface, battery boost and white enclosure	\$27.95
PB2CS	Carrier Board with RS232 Interface, no power	\$18.95
PB2CSB	Carrier Board with RS232 Interface, no power with black enclosure	\$29.31
PB2CSW	Carrier Board with RS232 Interface, no power with white enclosure	\$29.31
PB2CSP	Carrier Board with RS232 Interface, battery boost	\$20.95
PB2CSB	Carrier Board with RS232 Interface, battery boost, battery pack	\$21.95
PB2CSPB	Carrier Board with RS232 Interface, battery boost and black enclosure	\$31.95
PB2CSPW	Carrier Board with RS232 Interface, battery boost and white enclosure	\$31.95
PB2	PICBEE2, no temp sensor	\$34.95
PB2A	add association switch and LED	\$35.95
PB2B	PICBEE2, no temp sensor with battery pack	\$35.95
PB2BA	add association switch and LED	\$36.95
PB2EB	PICBEE2, no temp sensor in black enclosure	\$45.95
PB2EBA	add association switch and LED	\$46.95
PB2EW	PICBEE2, no temp sensor in white enclosure	\$45.95
PB2EWA	add association switch and LED	\$46.95
PB2T	PICBEE2 with temp sensor	\$37.95
PB2TA	add association switch and LED	\$38.95
PB2TB	PICBEE2 with temp sensor with battery pack	\$38.95
PB2TBA	add association switch and LED	\$39.95
PB2TEB	PICBEE2 with temp sensor in black enclosure	\$48.95
PB2TEBA	add association switch and LED	\$49.95
PB2TEW	PICBEE2 with temp sensor in black enclosure	\$48.95
PB2TEWA	add association switch and LED	\$49.95

PB2IR	PICBEE2 with IR	\$36.95
PB2IRA	add association switch and LED	\$37.95
PB2IRB	PICBEE2 with IR and battery pack	\$37.95
PB2IRBA	add association switch and LED	\$38.95
PB2IREB	PICBEE2 with IR in black enclosure	\$47.95
PB2IREBA	add association switch and LED	\$48.95
PB2IREW	PICBEE2 with IR in white enclosure	\$47.95
PB2IREWA	add association switch and LED	\$48.95
PB2IRT	PICBEE2 with IR and temp sensor	\$39.95
PB2IRTA	add association switch and LED	\$40.95
PB2IRTB	PICBEE2 with IR and temp sensor with battery pack	\$40.95
PB2IRTBA	add association switch and LED	\$41.95
PB2IRTEB	PICBEE2 with IR and temp sensor in black enclosure	\$50.95
PB2IRTEBA	add association switch and LED	\$51.95
PB2IRTEW	PICBEE2 with IR and temp sensor in white enclosure	\$50.95
PB2IRTEWA	add association switch and LED	\$51.95
MBT	MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, no power	\$24.95
MBTP	MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, battery boost	\$26.95
MBTPB	MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, battery boost with battery pack	\$27.95
MBTPEB	MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, battery boost in black enclosure	\$37.95
MBTPEW	MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, battery boost in white enclosure	\$37.95
MBTT	MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, temp sensor, no power	\$28.20
MBTTP	MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, temp sensor, battery boost	\$30.20
MBTTB	MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, temp sensor, battery boost with battery pack	\$27.95
MBTTEB	MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, temp sensor, battery boost in black enclosure	\$37.95
MBTTEW	MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, temp sensor, battery boost in white enclosure	\$37.95
MBTIR	MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, IR, no power	\$26.95
MBTIRP	MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, IR, battery boost	\$28.95
MBTIRPB	MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, IR, battery boost with battery pack	\$30.70
MBTIRPEB	MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, IR, battery boost in black enclosure	\$39.95
MBTIRPEW	MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, IR, battery boost in white enclosure	\$39.95

MBTIRT	MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, IR, temp sensor, no power	\$30.20
MBTIRTP	MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, IR, temp sensor, battery boost	\$32.20
MBTIRTPB	MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, IR, temp sensor, battery boost with battery pack	\$33.20
MBTIRTPEB	MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, IR, temp sensor, battery boost in enclosure	\$43.20
MBTIRTPEW	MicroBoard with TTL serial interface, IR, temp sensor, battery boost in enclosure	\$43.20
MBS	MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, no power	\$27.70
MBSP	MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, battery boost	\$29.70
MBSPB	MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, battery boost with battery pack	\$30.70
MBSPEB	MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, battery boost in black enclosure	\$40.70
MBSPEW	MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, battery boost in white enclosure	\$40.70
MBST	MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, temp sensor, no power	\$30.95
MBSTP	MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, temp sensor, battery boost	\$32.95
MBSTB	MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, temp sensor, battery boost with battery pack	\$33.20
MBSTEB	MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, temp sensor, battery boost in black enclosure	\$43.95
MBSTEW	MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, temp sensor, battery boost in white enclosure	\$43.95
MBSIR	MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, IR, no power	\$29.70
MBSIRP	MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, IR, battery boost	\$31.70
MBSIRPB	MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, IR, battery boost with battery pack	\$32.70
MBSIRPEB	MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, IR, battery boost in black enclosure	\$42.70
MBSIRPEW	MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, IR, battery boost in white enclosure	\$42.70
MBSIRT	MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, IR, temp sensor, no power	\$32.95
MBSIRTP	MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, IR, temp sensor, battery boost	\$34.95
MBSIRTPB	MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, IR, temp sensor, battery boost with battery pack	\$35.95
MBSIRTPEB	MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, IR, temp sensor, battery boost in black enclosure	\$45.95
MBSIRTPEW	MicroBoard with RS232 serial interface, IR, temp sensor, battery boost in white enclosure	\$45.95
		•
LFX-8PXB	IR and XBee control for 8 relays, SPST, requires 12VDC power supply	\$94.95
LFX-8P	IR and RS232 control for 8 relays, SPST, requires 12VDC power supply	\$99.95